2 3

ATTENTION! remove profection
plastic before assembly.

Fix bicycle holder to ground with dowels.

Fixtures
NR | name |weight| QTY Name QTY
- Bolt M10x60 12
1 Side | 38Kg 2
lock nut M10 12
2 | Roof | 56Kg | 1 washer M10 24
3 holder | 54 Kg 1 cap 24
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KLOGRAMM 111132
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Tammsaar 23.08.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Shelter for 10 bicycles
‘5 Tiptiptap OU
(143 H H ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
-IR%P Ti ptlptap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:1 SHEET 1 OF 2




1 2 3 4

Fixing roof:

cap M10

\T

bolt M10x60
washer M10

washer M1 O~>:>
lock nut Mloj

cap M10
Frame assembling: washer M10
lock nut M10
cap M10
washer M10
bolt M10x60

cap M10

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM ] ] ] ]32
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN R.Tammsaar 23.08.2021 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Shelter for 10 bicycles
Tiptiptap OU
T‘-"-P' T- t- t oU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TA§>P |p |p ap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
75301 Harjumaa WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:1 SHEET 2 OF 2




	Sheet1
	Sheet2

